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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

BARNETT, JANET PHOBE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000095 MniNo: SCSO22MNI003764

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 08:18 AM

Age On Booking Date: 31

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 14622 217TH RD LIVE OAK FL 32060

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 827.06 23-DR-307 (SUWANNEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE) WITHHOLD SUPPORT F M $0.00

Enlarge Photo

HERNANDEZ, ROSA MELISSA   (B/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000094 MniNo: SCSO21MNI013384

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 03:25 AM

Age On Booking Date: 41

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 411 NE HAMILTON AVE LIVE OAK FL 32064

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 784.021.1a - (LIVE OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT) AGGRAV ASSLT - WEAPON T F $5000.00

[+] 843.02 - (LIVE OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT) RESIST OFFICER F M
$2500.00 

Enlarge Photo

JONES, BRAXTON TYRONE   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000096 MniNo: SCSO99MNI135677

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 10:22 AM

Age On Booking Date: 38

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 10926 CR 132 LIVE OAK FL 32060

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 812.014.3a 0126000790 (LIVE OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT) PETIT THEFT - NOT SPECIFIED 1ST OFFENSE S M $0.00

Enlarge Photo

RONDELLO, KEELY AMBER   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: SCSO26JBN000097 MniNo: SCSO99MNI185883

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 04:03 PM

Age On Booking Date: 45

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 7089 WALKER PLACE LIVE OAK FL 32060

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 365.172.14 26-172 (SUWANNEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE) PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES F M $0.00
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